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Friday August 22, 2003

Comment Date
Number Received Submitter/Firm/Subject
09036 03/26/2003 KATHLEEN YATES
NOVA BUS INC.
09037 03/26/2003
SALEEN INC.
09038 03/26/2003
BARCO INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY
09039 03/26/2003
SEWER EQUIPMENT CO. OF AMERICA
09040 03/26/2003
T & D ENTERPRISES
09041 03/26/2003
G. W. FABRICATION
09042 03/26/2003 JOHN T. DORAN
CENTREVILLE MFG. INC.
09043 03/26/2003
DINO'S MFG.
09044 03/26/2003 DAND,
D & D MACHINE & WELDING
09045 03/26/2003
DMC INC.
09046 03/26/2003
DYNAWELD INC.
09047 03/26/2003 ROBERT WORSHAM
CRIMINALISTICS INC.
09048 03/26/2003
PILLING'SF.R. P. INC
09049 00/00/0000
L & M SALES & SERVICE INC.
09G50 03/26/2003
II TORO ITALIANO INC.
09051 03/26/2003
LBE CO. INC.
09052 03/26/2003

GENERAL RICH ENTERPRISES

Pages

Date of
Document

11/16/2001

07/08/2002

05/20/2002

10/29/2001

09/26/2002

10/29/2002

12/07/2001

09/19/2001

04/04/2001

03/27/2001

01/27/2002

08/22/2001

07/15/2002

09/19/2002

05/03/2000

06/14/2001

09/18/2002

Page: 8



P./04/2881 11:54

Ol-0

400 Seventh Street,SW
Washington,DC 20590
ATTN: VIN Coordinator

Subject: VIN Decoding Information for D&D Machine and Welding

In accordance with 565.7(c) of CFR Part 565, Vehicle Identification
Number,1D9US26101T124 hereby submits Vehicle

3078644896 /V// D &ND D r1HCHINE “ND

National Highway Trafﬁc Safety Administration

545 South 5th

Thermopolis, Wy 82443
/ (307)864-2902-fax (307)864-4096

ORIGINAL

Identification Number (VIN) decoding information.

VIN POSITION:

DESCRIPTION:

CODES:

1,2&3

WM{

Trailer Type

D9 o
A=Semi Tranler-i beam |

B= Semi Traner-C channel ¢

~ |IC = Semi Trailer- Angle

D= Semi Trailer-Rectangular Tublngj

_E= Semi Trailer- Round Tubing |

_F= - Semi Trailer-Aluminum

H= Bumper Pull- C channel

J= Bumper Pull- Angle

__|K=Bumper Pull- Rectangular Tubmgi

RS E

__ L=Bumper Pull- Round Tubing
M= Bumper Pull- Aluminum
N= Gooseneck- | beam

P= Goaseneck- C channel

__R=Gooseneck-Angle

” _|S= Gooseneck-Rectangular Tubing

|T= Gooseneck- Round Tubing |

U= Gooseneck- Aluminum
T= Tank

H= Hopper (Tender) _ _-----~---

fF Flat Bed

«L— leestock

V= Van Body

U= Utility

Lghght of Trailer

(all ienghts rounded to 25= 25 Feet Long

10= 10 Feet Long

__|nearest foot)

35= 35 Feet Long

hjumber of Axles

1= Single Axle

o]

2= Tandem Axie

3= Tridem Axle —

iCheck Digit

Calculate- SEE 49 CFR 5654

O e
10

_Model Year

11

12,13.814

JPlant L

WMI

tion

‘Y-— 2000 , 1= 2001, 2= 2002
13' 2003, 4=2004, 5=2005. etc_
T= Thennopohs Wy

1D9 ;

15.16817

Sequential Productioni001, co 2 €ct. |

D&D Machine and Welding

P4GE B3



